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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0378 (Rat #0236, Act #0135 of 1983) General Bill, By Setzler and Moore

A Bill to create the Denmark Technical College Area Commission to serve as the governing body of the Denmark Technical
College, to prescribe its powers and duties, to provide for its financial support, and to provide that members of this Commission
and the members of the governing body of all other technical colleges in this State shall be selected based on merit regardless
of race, color, creed, or gender and the appointing or electing authority shall strive to assure that the membership of that
governing body is broadly representative of all the citizens of the county or counties involved.-amended title

03/24/83
03/24/83
04/19/83
04/27/83
04/27/83
04/28/83
05/02/83
05/02/83
05/19/83
05/24/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
05/25/83
05/26/83
05/26/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/10/83
06/14/83
06/17/83
06/17/83
06/17/83
06/27/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-796

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-796
Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-1037
Amended SJ-1144

Read second time SJ-1144

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1163

Introduced and read first time HJ-2485

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2485
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2961
Debate adjourned HJ-3011

Debate adjourned HJ-3080

Reconsidered HJ-3087

Amended HJ-3087

Read second time HJ-3088

Read third time HJ-3142

Returned HJ-3142

House amendment amended SJ-2135

Returned SJ-2135

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3763
Ratified R 236

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 06/17/83

Act No. 135
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